
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 22.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.69

KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2019 16:13 Uhr Gesamt

1 RZ 011407SchV Linau VIII 896,6 Ringen

8450 Grünwald, Meike 301,3
8446 Karg, Katrin 295,8
8437 Kruse, Nina 299,5

2 SE 009368SV Wittenborn I 887,2 Ringen

8371 Hübner, Bianca 284,3
8370 Langenberg-Buchheim, Anika 300,2
8373 Rehn, Katharina 302,7

3 SL 003176SpSchV Langstedt 885,3 Ringen

8059 Bruhn, Tanja 296,0
8056 Hansen, Astrid 299,8
8055 Thomsen, Maike 289,5

4 RZ 011407SchV Linau VII 875,5 Ringen

8447 Kühl, Stefanie 296,3
8449 Maak, Stefanie 288,3
8448 Werth, Ivonne 290,9

5 OD 012429SchV Sprenge 861,2 Ringen

8484 Schnäckel, Andrea 291,1
8485 Weber, Britta 278,2
8686 Kehrbach, Evelyn 291,9

6 OD 012426SchV Klein Wesenberg 596,0 Ringen

8476 Kirschke, Heike 301,6
8475 Schramm, Karin 294,4
8480 Simonsen, Anja 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 22.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.69

KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2019 16:14 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 8065 Baasch, Stephanie RD 0... SchV Rendsburg 100,5 101,7 101,7 303,9

2 8373 Rehn, Katharina SE 0... SV Wittenborn I 102,5 100,2 100,0 302,7

3 8476 Kirschke, Heike OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 100,6 100,0 101,0 301,6

4 8450 Grünwald, Meike RZ 0... SchV Linau VIII 101,1 100,2 100,0 301,3

5 8639 Köppen, Dorit HE 0... SSC Hemme 99,0 103,1 99,2 301,3

6 8265 Sevke, Stefanie OH 0... SSV Kassau 102,7 98,6 99,9 301,2

7 8370 Langenberg-Buchheim, A... SE 0... SV Wittenborn I 100,9 100,4 98,9 300,2

8 8506 Spieck, Angela PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 98,4 101,0 100,6 300,0

9 8056 Hansen, Astrid SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 99,0 100,6 100,2 299,8
10 8437 Kruse, Nina RZ 0... SchV Linau VIII 98,0 100,4 101,1 299,5
11 8660 Matz, Angelika HE 0... SchV Krempel 98,2 99,6 100,5 298,3
12 8382 Meincke, Susanne SE 0... Hartenholmer SchV 99,0 98,8 100,3 298,1
13 8447 Kühl, Stefanie RZ 0... SchV Linau VII 98,7 95,7 101,9 296,3
14 8059 Bruhn, Tanja SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 97,6 98,0 100,4 296,0
15 8446 Karg, Katrin RZ 0... SchV Linau VIII 96,4 99,7 99,7 295,8
16 8475 Schramm, Karin OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 99,1 98,7 96,6 294,4
17 8686 Kehrbach, Evelyn OD 0... SchV Sprenge 97,1 96,6 98,2 291,9
18 8484 Schnäckel, Andrea OD 0... SchV Sprenge 98,4 95,7 97,0 291,1
19 8417 Beneke, Nicole HL 0... SchV Moisling 97,8 95,4 97,8 291,0
20 8448 Werth, Ivonne RZ 0... SchV Linau VII 96,5 99,0 95,4 290,9
21 8055 Thomsen, Maike SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 96,0 99,2 94,3 289,5
22 8449 Maak, Stefanie RZ 0... SchV Linau VII 94,9 95,7 97,7 288,3
23 8371 Hübner, Bianca SE 0... SV Wittenborn I 93,9 97,2 93,2 284,3
24 8485 Weber, Britta OD 0... SchV Sprenge 91,0 93,0 94,2 278,2
na 8178 Annen, Nicole PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 0,0
na 8207 Bebeniß, Sandra PL 00... SchV Schwartbuck 0,0
na 8434 Heitmann, Britta RZ 0... SchV Breitenfelde 0,0
na 8480 Simonsen, Anja OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 0,0


	m9.40.69
	e9.40.69

